

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28064/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2010 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP No.51783/2010

SHIVALIK JAN SAMITI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for  
interim relief )

Date: 18/10/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable four weeks  
hence.

Let notice be served on all the  
respondents, both in the usual course and also by  
way of dasti service.

In addition, the respondents Nos.1  
to 4 be served through one of the Standing  
Counsel for the State of U.P.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Veena Khera)  
Court Master Court Master