

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28064/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2010 in CMWP No. 51783/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHIVALIK JAN SAMITI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr.Adv.  
Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Upon being mentioned, taken on board.

It is submitted by learned counsel for the petitioner  
that service has been effected on all the respondents. The  
Registry is directed to check such service and in case all the  
respondents have been duly served, let this matter be listed  
on 14th December, 2010.(Anita Malhotra)  
Sr.PA(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master